
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Sunday, July 1, 2018 9:22 PM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com>; Heather Taylor <HTaylor@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: Edward Lavallee <ELavallee@Venicegov.com>; Dave Persson ‐ Persson & Cohen 
<dpersson@swflgovlaw.com>; KellyFernandez <kfernandez@sarasotalawfirm.com>; John Holic 
<JHolic@Venicegov.com>; Earle Kimel (earle.kimel@heraldtribune.com) 
<earle.kimel@heraldtribune.com>; Pinebrook Holly & Tom Laird <hollmarc1@verizon.net>; Allan Maio 
<amaio@scgov.net>; Senator Nancy Detert <ncdetert@scgov.net>; Charles D. Hines 
<chines@scgov.net>; Gregg Hassler Jr. <hasslerjr@yahoo.com>; Parks Recreation Advisory Board 
<ParksRecreationAdvisoryBoard@venicegov.com>; Waterford Development Pam Schierberg 
<pschierberg@yahoo.com>; Carol Barbieri <cbarbieri46@gmail.com>; Lansing, Jim 
<jjak5557@gmail.com>; Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com> 
Subject: July 10, 2018 Council Meeting Agenda Request 
 
Place under Old Business  
Status of storm warning device for city Sports Parks .......city Manager  
Discuss what has been done with Venice High .  
 
Motion: 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Vice Mayor, Bob Daniels 
 
 


